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LEGEND: Mon, Jul 01, 2024 Fall/Spring Course Schedules Available
BROWN = Sat, Aug 03, 2024 Fall Virtual Pre-Orientation
Academic Calendar Sat, Aug 24, 2024 Faculty Workshop
GREEN = Sat, Aug 10, 2024 New Students Orientation / SBIC Close Up
Event Calendar Thu, Aug 15, 2024 Withdrawal w/Full Refund Deadline
PURPLE = Sun, Aug 18, 2024 Fall Opening Convocation
Chapel Calendar Mon, Aug 19, 2024 Classes Begin
BLUE = Tue, Aug 27, 2024 LIVE Chapel AM: Campus Safety & Library Services
MEHCSL Calendar Mon, Sep 02, 2024 Labor Day (No On Campus Classes)

Thu, Sep 05, 2024 Last Day to Add a Course
Thu, Sep 05, 2024 LIVE Chapel AM: President's Chapel
Mon, Sep 09, 2024 Alumni Connection Session
Tue, Sep 10, 2024 LIVE Chapel PM: Staff Interactive Panel
Thu, Sep 19, 2024 North Texas Giving Day
Thu, Sep 19, 2024 LIVE Chapel PM
Mon, Sep 23 -Thu Sep 26, 2024 Health & Wellness Emphasis Week
Tue, Sep 24, 2024 LIVE Chapel AM
Mon, Sep 30, 2024 LIVE Chapel PM
Sat, Oct 05, 2024 Faculty Mid-Semester Meeting
Thu, Oct 10, 2024 LIVE Chapel AM: MEHCSL Chapel
Mon, Oct 14, 2024 Mid-Semester Classes Begin
Mon, Oct 14, 2024 Stoplight Student Assessment
Tue, Oct 15, 2024 President’s Table Luncheon
Tue, Oct 15, 2024 LIVE Chapel PM: Next Gen Emphasis
Mon, Oct 21, 2024 Field Education (SLED) Forms Due
Thu, Oct 24, 2024 LIVE Chapel PM: Next Gen Emphasis
Mon, Oct 28, 2024 Spring Enrollment Opens
Mon, Oct 28, 2024 LIVE Chapel PM: Next Gen Emphasis
Mon, Nov 04, 2024 Last Day to withdraw w/no Refund
Mon, Nov 04 -Thu Nov 07, 2024 Institutional Assessment Week
Tue, Nov 05, 2024 LIVE Chapel AM
Sat, Nov 16, 2024 Student Outreach Day
Thu, Nov 21, 2024 Thanksgiving Communion w/Criswell College
Mon, Nov 25, 2024 Spring Enrollment Opens
Tue, Nov 25 - Fri Nov 29, 2024 Course Evaluations
Tue, Nov 26 - Thu Nov 28, 2024 Fall Reading Week (No On Campus Classes) 
Wed, Nov 27 - Thu Nov 28, 2024 Thanksgiving Break (Offices Closed)
Month of December End of Year Giving Campaign
Sat, Dec 07, 2024 Faculty End-of-Semester Meeting
Mon, Dec 02 - Thu Dec 05, 2024 Finals Week
Thu, Dec 05, 2024 Fall Semester Ends
Thu, Dec 12, 2024 Fall Grades Due
Sat, Dec 14, 2024 SBIC Close Up
Fri, Dec 20 -Wed Jan 01, 2025 Holiday Break (Offices Closed)

FALL SEMESTER 2024
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LEGEND: Thu, Jan 02, 2025 Spring Semester Virtual Pre-Orientation
BROWN = Thu, Jan 02, 2025 Withdrawal w/Full Refund Deadline
Academic Calendar Sat, Jan 04, 2025 Faculty Workshop
GREEN = Sat, Jan 04, 2025 New Students Orientation
Event Calendar Sun, Jan 05, 2025 Spring Opening Convocation
PURPLE = Mon, Jan 06, 2025 Classes Begin
Chapel Calendar Tue, Jan 14, 2025 LIVE Chapel AM: Campus Safety & Library Services
BLUE = Mon, Jan 20, 2025 Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Offices Closed)
MEHCSL Calendar Thu, Jan 23, 2025 LIVE Chapel AM: President's Chapel

Mon, Jan 27, 2025 Last Day to Add a Course
Mon, Jan 27, 2025 LIVE Chapel PM
Tue, Feb 04, 2025 LIVE Chapel PM: Black History Past
Mon, Feb 10, 2025 Alumni Connection Session
Thu, Feb 13, 2025 LIVE Chapel PM: Black History Present
Tue, Feb 18, 2025 LIVE Chapel PM: Black History Future
Sat, Feb 22, 2025 Martin E. Hawkins Legacy Event
Sat, Mar 01, 2025 Student Outreach Day
Mon, Mar 03, 2025 Field Education (SLED) Forms Due
Thu, Mar 06, 2025 LIVE Chapel AM
Sat, Mar 08, 2025 Faculty Mid-Semester Meeting
Mon, Mar 10, 2025 Mid-Semester Classes Begin
Mon, Mar 10, 2025 Stoplight Student Assessment
Tue, Mar 11 -Thu Mar 13, 2025 Reading Week & Spring Break
Thu, Mar 20 - Fri Mar 21, 2025 Connecting Christ and Culture Week
Mon, Mar 24, 2025 LIVE Chapel AM
Wed, Mar 26, 2025 Last Day to withdraw w/no Refund
Tue, Apr 01, 2025 LIVE Chapel PM
Apr TBD SBIC Golf Event
Thu, Apr 10, 2025 Deadline for Graduation Application
Thu, Apr 17, 2025 Resurrection Communion w/Local Church Staffs
Fri, Apr 18, 2025 Good Friday
Mon, Apr 14 - Thu Apr 17, 2025 Institutional Assessment Week
Mon, Apr 21 - Thu Apr 24, 2025 Course Evaluations
Tue, Apr 22, 2025 LIVE Chapel AM: Graduation Chapel
Thu, Apr 24, 2025 Graduation Chapel
Sat, Apr 26, 2025 Faculty End-of-Semester Meeting
Mon, Apr 28 - Thu May 01, 2025 Finals Week
Thu, May 01, 2025 Spring Semester Ends
Sat, May 03, 2025 Graduation Rehearsal
Sat, May 03, 2025 Alumni/Graduate Luncheon
Sun, May 04, 2025 Graduation Commencement
Mon, May 05, 2025 Spring Grades Due

SPRING SEMESTER 2025
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LEGEND: Mon, May 05 - Wed, May 07, 2025 All Staff Break (Offices Closed)
BROWN = Sat, May 10, 2025 SBIC Close Up
Academic Calendar Mon, May 12, 2025 Summer Session A - Classes Begin
GREEN = Mon, May 26, 2025 Memorial Day (Offices Closed)
Event Calendar Mon, Jun 16 - Thu, Jun 19, 2025 MEHCSL Summer Seminar Series
PURPLE = Thu, Jun 19, 2025 Junteenth (Offices Closed)
Chapel Calendar Thu, Jul 03, 2025 Summer Session A - Classes End
BLUE = Mon, Jul 07, 2025 Summer Session B - Classes Begin
MEHCSL Calendar Thu, Aug 14, 2025 Summer Session B - Classes End

SUMMER SESSION 2025
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